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All-in-One Global

Corporate Gifting

Made Easy

WELCOME TO ‘

Swétpromo

SweétPromo is redefining the next
generation of personalized gifting with Al

technology.

SwétPromo’s Al-powered solution simplifies
corporate gifting and amplifies personalized

gift’s impact. We craft memorable touch

points by sending personalized gifts

selected out of a curated pool of 3 million

Opt-In to Get
Free Samples

options with just one click.

+1 (972)-360-8898

https://www.swetspot.ai/swetpromo | swetpromogroup@swetspot.bid
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Clothing

Sports Equipment

Office Supplies & School Supplies

Notebooks

Pens & Correction Pens

Rulers

Pencils

Compasses

Pencil Sharpeners

Cutters

01-40

41-511

513-518

519-524

525-530

531-532

533-534

535-542

542-550



SJuUalu0)

@)

(BN
=

=
N

=
W

=
N

(RN N
N (0)]

[ERN

Y N (Y
O (00] U

Pen Holders

Paper Trimmers

Paper Shredders

Mouse Pads

Watercolor & Acrylic

Colored Pencils & Crayons

Markers

Canvases

Calculators

Desk Organizing

551-553

554

555-558

559

560-565

566-576

577-587

588-590

591-600

601-624
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Folders & Clipboards

Display Books

Scissors

Tape & Tape Dispensers

Notepads & Sticky Notes

Staplers

Binder Clips

Backpacks

Others

School Uniform

625-630

631-636

637-648

649-652

653-659

660-670

671-674

675-677

678-710

711-718






100% Cotton Basic T-shirt

e 100% 26s 180gsm Combed Cotton T-Shirt

3uiyyo|d

| Product Code : GP-193 | Size : XS - 5XL |

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$11.00 $8.8 $8.25 $7.7

( Shipping excluded )

100% Cotton T-shirt for Women

e 100% 40s 200gsm Women's T-Shirt

Product Code : GP-244 Size : XS-5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$14.00 $11.20 $10.50 $9.80

( Shipping excluded )

4 240g Heavy Cotton T-shirt

e 100% 240gsm heavy cotton

Product Code : GP-229 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$14.00 $11.20 $10.50 $9.80

( Shipping excluded )
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100% Washed Cotton T-shirt

e 100% 32s 200gsm washed cotton

3uiyyo|d

| Product Code : GP-767 | Size : XS - 5XL |

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$15.40 $12.32 $11.55 $10.78

( Shipping excluded )

Mercerized Cotton Solid Color T-shirt

e 95% mercerized cotton + 5% spandex
e 200 gsm

Product Code : GP-766 Size : XS-5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$16.40 $13.12 $12.30 $11.48

( Shipping excluded )

Unisex Basic Softstyle Sport T-Shirt

o 70% cotton + 30% polyester
e 210gsm

Product Code : GP-318 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$16.00 $12.80 $12.00 $11.20

( Shipping excluded )
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100% Cotton Loose-Fit T-Shirt

— ./
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e 100% cotton
e 290g 26s

e Loose-Fit

| Product Code : GP-412 | Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$17.20 $13.76 $12.90 $12.04

( Shipping excluded )

100% Cotton High-quality T-shirt

e 100% cotton
e 320g

Product Code : GP-364 Size : XS-5XL

100% Cotton High-quality T-shirt

e 100% cotton
e 240g

Product Code : GP-413 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$19.60 $15.68 $14.70 $13.72

( Shipping excluded )
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100% Cotton Loose-Fit T-Shirt

O
(@)
e 100% cotton 5_"
e 260g 5
e Loose-Fit oQ

| Product Code : GP-423 | Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$21.00 $16.80 $15.75 $14.70

( Shipping excluded )

Heavy-weight Ice Silk Summer T-shirt

¢ 40s heavy-weight ice silk feel summer T-shirt

Product Code : GP-447 Size : XS-5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$21.00 $16.80 $15.75 $14.70

( Shipping excluded )

r Heavy-weight Ice Silk Summer T-shirt

e 80s heavy-weight ice silk feel summer T-shirt

Product Code : GP-411 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$27.40 $21.92 $20.55 $19.18

( Shipping excluded )
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Lightweight Soft Summer Cool T-Shirt 0O
o
e 65% cotton + 30% modal + 5% silk 5_"
e 180g 5'
oQ
| Product Code : GP-446 | Size : XS - 5XL
Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$28.25 $22.60 $21.19 $19.78
( Shipping excluded )
- High Round Neck Short Sleeve
e 100% cotton high-density fabric
y / e Lightweight & breathable
Product Code : GP-469 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$46.80 $37.44 $35.10 $32.76

( Shipping excluded )

Basic Polo Shirt

e 100% cotton

Product Code : GP-221 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$13.00 $10.40 $9.75 $9.10

( Shipping excluded )
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Mercerized Cotto Striped Polo Shirt

e Comfortable and great fit. great for going out, work,

leisure, workout and sports.

3uiyyo|d

| Product Code : GP-764 | Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$13.80 $11.04 $10.35 $9.66

( Shipping excluded )

Mercerized Cotton Polo Shirt

¢ This short sleeve polo shirts made of mercerized cotton,
offering lightweight, moisture wicking, soft hand-feel, 4-

way stretch, keep you cool and breathable.

Product Code : GP-765

Size : XS - 5XL

Original

Discounted

500-1000 pc

1000+ pc

$13.80

$11.04

$10.35

$9.66

( Shipping excluded )

/ Short-Sleeve Lapel Top Shirt

¢ Quick-dry & Sweat-wicking : This short sleeve men's polo
shirts combines breathable and comfortable fabrics with

rapid-dry cooling technology.

Product Code : GP-417 Size : XS - 5XL

L] ¥
Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$14.00 $11.20 $10.50 $9.80
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200g Basic Polo Shirt

e 50% Polyester + 45% Cotton + 5% Spandex
e 40s 200g Lightweight Polo Shirt

3uiyyo|d

| Product Code : GP-387 | Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$19.60 $15.68 $14.70 $13.72

( Shipping excluded )

Silk Cotton Polo Shirt

¢ This Polo Shirt made of lightweight and breathable
Polyester, finely woven fabric, quick dry and moisture

wicking, unique print golf shirt is durable and machine

washable.
Product Code : GP-755 Size :XS - 5XL
Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$20.00 $16.00 $15.00 $14.00
( Shipping excluded )
\‘l"'/ Piped Polo Shirt

e Made from high-quality, breathable fabric, it ensures all-
\ / day comfort, making it perfect for both casual and semi-

formal occasions.

Product Code:GP-760 | Size:XS-5XL |

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$20.60 $16.48 $15.45 $14.42

( Shipping excluded )
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Combed Cotton Polo Shirt

o Lapel design, comfortable fabric collar.
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| Product Code : GP-763 | Size : XS - 5XL |

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$20.60 $16.48 $15.45 $14.42

( Shipping excluded )

\\T‘/ Lapel Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

e Quick drying, breathable, soft, non-sticking to the body,
\ / not easy to deform.
e Enhances the wearer's comfort Pulls excess heat and
sweat generated in the body away from the skin and

transfers it to the surface of the fabric.

| Product Code : GP-759 | Size : XS - 5XL |

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$20.80 $16.64 $15.60 $14.56

( Shipping excluded )

Polo Shirt

e Soft, light and breathable classic blouse, three-button
placket, left arm pencil pocket, side seam design
e Ensure comfort and durability, sunglasses can be hung

under the button placket.

| Product Code : GP-758 Size : XS - 5XL

Original | Discounted | 500-1000 pc | 1000+ pc
$21.00 $16.80 $15.75 $14.70

( Shipping excluded )
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Look for
Full Catalog?
Click Here
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https://storage.googleapis.com/giftpack-ai/Giftpack-Giftpack-Promotional-Uniform-Printing.pdf
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